MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

	WARRANTY DEED PORTY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	WARRANTY DEED THE 31377-KR
LDOUBLIFILE RE L'ASSIPTEDENTS DE LA COMPANION DE L'ASSIPTEDENT DE LA COMPANION DE L'ASSIPTEDENT DE L'ASSIPTE DE L'ASSIPTEDENT DE L'ASSIPTE DE L'ASSIPTEDENT DE L'ASSIPTE DE L'ASSIPT	
nereinafter called the grantor, for the consideral	That
situated in the County of KIAMATTI	reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, tawit:
CI.	a in materials as fertines, british
Lot 4 in Block 1 of CHIA PARK	TRACT NO. 1151, according to the official
plat thereof on file in the of	TRACT NO. 1151, according to the official fice of the County Clerk of Klamath County.
Uregon.	County, Clerk of Klamath County,
A Company of the Comp	
	And Management and the second and th
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the prop	etty described in this is
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting	N 111LE COMPANY  erty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use his instrument, the person acquiring for title and applicable land use
check with the appropriate city or county planning	verty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should be department to verify approved uses?"
And said granter hereby coverages to	granter and granter Reads. HEE INST. IN ORS 30.930.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantee used premises, free from all engineers and assigns, that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	ued premises, free from all encumbrances
record and those apparent upon the la	and, if any, as the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pr	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the laseful claims ose claiming under the above described as and the
The true and actual considerations whomsoever, except the	ose claiming under the above described encument the lawful claims  s transfer, stated in terms of the
The true and actual consideration paid for thi	s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 70,000.00
**************************************	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	so requires, the singular includes the planal and all communical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a cornerate whereof, the grantor has executed the	reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals, as instrument this 1544 day of 1800-100, 10 (12)
order of its heard of the	signed and seal Affixed he its off or side
of his board of directors.	signed and scal affixed by its orders dats quitaged in felling
STATE OF OREGON.	and the state of t
County of Klamath	RANDEL P. CLOTHERRY by Larry B. CastYeberry, as Attorney in fact
November 15, 19 93.	JII. THERESE CAST EDERDY
Parramelle	JIL THERESE CASTLEBERRY by Larry B. Castleberry, as Attorney in fact
Personally appeared the above named LARRY, B. CASTLEBERRY as Attorney in f	by do Accorney in lact
JIL THERESE CASTLEBERRY AND RANDEL	act for
W. CHOTLEREKKY	The state of the s
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	us +A
to be his voluntary act und deed.	
Before me:	7 ()
TB OBALINU	The foregoing instrument way and and the
Notary Public for Oregon	
My commission expired	19 /2
OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAN PHILIPS	
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Control of the contro
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 02 1996	corporation, on hehalf of the corporation
	Notary Public for O
	Notary Public for Oregon
RANDEL R. CASTLEBERRY and JTI. THERESE	(SEAL)
DIV.	STATE OF OREGON,
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80906	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
DAVID J. MARQUIT and TRACEY A. MARQUIT 2601 BERKELEY STREET	I certify that the within traverses and
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	received for record on the 176%
GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS	auy ofNov/9 93
	1 Special control of State of the Colors of
DAVID J. MARQUIT and TRACEY A. MARQUIT	in book M93 on page 30330 or as file/reel number 71386
-001 DDIAMINI STREET	Record of Deeds of sull voicing
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	affixed.
DAVID - J - MARQUIT and TRACEY A. MARQUIT	
2001 BERKELEY STREET	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
NAMIE, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00  Recording Officer  Proceeding Medicades Deputy
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ALC YJU, UU